In Season(April-October)
Call for Holiday details

Mon., Tues., Wed. Or Thurs.
8AM-Midnight

Friday Or Sunday
8AM-Midnight

Platinum

Waterfront, Twin Lodge and Twin Venue Barn
Friday Noon- Sunday Noon

Off Season(November-March)
Call for Holiday details

Mon., Tues., Wed. Or Thrus.
8AM-Midnight

Friday Or Sunday
8AM-Midnight

Platinum

Waterfront, Twin Lodge and Twin Venue
Friday Noon- Sunday Noon

WATERFRONT PRICING

3,500

6,000

12,800

2,000

4,500

11,800

Saturday
8AM-Midnight

Friday-Sunday
Friday Noon- Sunday Noon

Gold

Waterfront and Twin Lodge OR Twin Venue
Friday Noon-Sunday Noon

Saturday
8AM-Midnight

Friday-Sunday
Friday Noon- Sunday Noon

Gold

Waterfront and Twin Lodge OR Twin Venue
Friday Noon- Sunday Noon

7,500

9,800

11,300

6,000

8,300

10,300



