Waterfront Pricing

In Season(April-October)

Call for Holiday details

Mon., Tues., Wed. Or Thurs.	3,500	Saturday	7,500
8AM-Midnight		8AM-Midnight	
Friday Or Sunday	6,000	Friday-Sunday	9,800
8AM-Midnight		Friday Noon- Sunday Noon	
Platinum	12,800	Gold	11,300
Waterfront, Twin Lodge and Twin Venue Barn Friday Noon- Sunday Noon		Waterfront and Twin Lodge OR Twin Venue Friday Noon-Sunday Noon	

Off Season(November-March)

Call for Holiday details

Call for Holiday details			
Mon., Tues., Wed. Or Thrus. 8AM-Midnight	2,000	Saturday 8AM-Midnight	6,000
Friday Or Sunday 8AM-Midnight	4,500	Friday-Sunday Friday Noon- Sunday Noon	8,300
Platinum Waterfront, Twin Lodge and Twin Venue Friday Noon- Sunday Noon	11,800	Gold Waterfront and Twin Lodge OR Twin Venue Friday Noon- Sunday Noon	10,300